
 

         Spring 1 

Assemblies 2023 

Day Focus Lead by  Certificate  
Theme  

Fri 6th January  Epiphany (6th) Mrs Smith  

Wed 11th January CW word of the term: Courage 
JIGSAW: Dreams and Goals 

Mrs Collins  

Fri 13th January  World Religion Day (15th) Ms Charles Gratitude 

Wed 18th January   Martin Luther King Day (16th) Mrs Farrell  

Fri 20th January Chinese New Year (22nd) Mrs Smith Growth Mindset 

Wed 25th January    Burns Night (25th) Ms James  

Fri 27th January Holocaust Memorial Day (27th) Ms Charles Respect and 
Tolerance 

Wed 1st February  Candlemas (2nd) Mrs Mohiuddin  

Fri 3rd February  Charles Dickens Birthday (7th) Ms Charles Resilience 

Wed 8th February Safer Internet Day (8th) Mrs Choppy  

Fri 10th February British Values-Individual liberty Mrs Smith Good Behaviour 

 

Easter performances will be as follows: 

EYFS-Easter bonnet Date to follow 
Year 1 & 2-Easter bonnet Date to follow 
Year 3 and 4-Easter Performance/bonnet Date to follow 
Year 5 and 6-Easter bonnet Date to follow 

 


